
Fordham (13-12, 4-8 A10) -vs- Saint Joseph's (14-9, 9-3 A10)
02/16/03 at Philadelphia, PA - Alumni Fieldhouse

 
 

 
 
Fordham 57

Saint Joseph's 53

Date: 02/16/03
Time: 12:00 PM
Attendance: 732
Site: Philadelphia, PA - Alumni Fieldhouse
Referees: Bryan Enterline, Michael Shields, Bryan Brunette

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 32 25 57
Saint Joseph's 29 24 53

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji * 37 10-21 2-3 4-4 4-4 8 3 1 6 1 3 26
22 DICKINSON, Beth Ann * 30 5-10 1-3 2-2 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 13
13 RUFF, Kyshawn * 32 3-6 0-0 1-2 2-11 13 4 0 3 1 0 7
10 MACK, Monica * 40 2-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 5 2 0 6 4
20 DONNELLY, Kiely * 20 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 3 0 1 0
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin 12 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 4
14 HANSON, Lara 24 1-4 0-1 1-1 0-2 2 1 2 0 0 2 3
24 PRICE, Stacey 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-55 3-8 8-9 7-21 28 12 11 16 2 12 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-55   41.8 % 3-8   37.5 % 8-9   88.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 MEHMEDIC, Amra * 34 6-13 5-11 3-4 1-2 3 2 0 3 0 2 20
35 KRASNOSHIOK, Irina * 27 4-12 1-2 1-1 3-3 6 0 1 2 2 0 10
50 GRAFF, Stephanie * 40 3-7 0-0 2-2 1-9 10 1 2 3 3 2 8
04 BRADY, Erin * 24 2-7 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 1 3 6 0 1 4
15 MCBRYAN, Maura * 13 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0
31 MCGAHAN, Colleen 26 3-7 1-4 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 7
05 MOHAN, Elizabeth 16 1-2 0-1 0-0 3-2 5 4 3 3 0 2 2
21 TRAYER, Takeya 16 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 3 0 0 2
22 GROSS, Faith 4 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-55 7-19 6-9 12-25 37 10 14 21 5 7 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-55   36.4 % 7-19   36.8 % 6-9   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Fordham 32

Saint Joseph's 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji 17 7-13 1-1 0-0 4-1 5 2 1 4 0 3 15
22 DICKINSON, Beth Ann 14 2-6 1-3 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7
13 RUFF, Kyshawn 13 1-2 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 2 0 2 0 0 3
10 MACK, Monica 20 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 3 2
20 DONNELLY, Kiely 15 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
14 HANSON, Lara 14 1-3 0-1 1-1 0-2 2 1 2 0 0 2 3
24 PRICE, Stacey 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 13-32 2-6 4-5 7-7 14 7 6 8 0 9 32
40.6 % 33.3 % 80.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 MEHMEDIC, Amra 14 3-6 3-5 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 3 0 2 11
35 KRASNOSHIOK, Irina 16 3-7 0-1 1-1 2-2 4 0 1 0 2 0 7
50 GRAFF, Stephanie 20 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 1 2 1 0 1 2
4 BRADY, Erin 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 5 0 0 0
15 MCBRYAN, Maura 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
31 MCGAHAN, Colleen 12 3-5 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 7
5 MOHAN, Elizabeth 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
21 TRAYER, Takeya 9 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 0 2
22 GROSS, Faith 4 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-23 4-9 5-7 5-12 17 4 7 15 2 3 29
43.5 % 44.4 % 71.4 %



2nd Half Box Score
Fordham 25

Saint Joseph's 24

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji 20 3-8 1-2 4-4 0-3 3 1 0 2 1 0 11
22 DICKINSON, Beth Ann 16 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
13 RUFF, Kyshawn 19 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-9 9 2 0 1 1 0 4
10 MACK, Monica 20 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 4 2 0 3 2
20 DONNELLY, Kiely 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
34 CHIARAMONTE, Caitlin 9 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 2
14 HANSON, Lara 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 PRICE, Stacey 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-23 1-2 4-4 0-14 14 5 5 8 2 3 25
43.5 % 50.0 % 100.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 MEHMEDIC, Amra 20 3-7 2-6 1-2 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 9
35 KRASNOSHIOK, Irina 11 1-5 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 2 0 0 3
50 GRAFF, Stephanie 20 3-7 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 0 2 3 1 6
4 BRADY, Erin 13 2-6 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 1 0 1 4
15 MCBRYAN, Maura 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
31 MCGAHAN, Colleen 14 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 MOHAN, Elizabeth 10 1-2 0-1 0-0 3-2 5 3 2 1 0 2 2
21 TRAYER, Takeya 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
22 GROSS, Faith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-32 3-10 1-2 7-13 20 6 7 6 3 4 24
31.3 % 30.0 % 50.0 %


